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1 Norway 2:51:07.5
FALLA Maiken Caspersen

OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad

KROGH Finn Haagen

NORTHUG Petter Jr.

    2:37.8

    2:52.8

    2:26.6

    2:30.9

(1)    10:28.1

JOHAUG Therese

WENG Heidi

IVERSEN Emil

NORTHUG Petter Jr.

   29:20.6

   30:33.9

   44:28.4

   44:38.7

(1)  2:29:01.6

FALLA Maiken Caspersen

OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad

NORTHUG Petter Jr.

IVERSEN Emil

    2:51.8

    2:55.7

    2:48.9

    3:01.4

(1)    11:37.8

2 Russian Federation +11:20.9

STOROZHILOVA Daria

BELORUKOVA Yulia

USTIUGOV Sergey

LARKOV Andrey

    3:46.9

    3:47.6

    2:13.7

    3:09.2

(6)    12:57.4

BELORUKOVA Yulia

KALSINA Polina

USTIUGOV Sergey

VYLEGZHANIN Maxim

   32:07.5

   33:16.8

   44:44.9

   45:51.8

(2)  2:36:01.0

NEPRYAEVA Natalia

BELORUKOVA Yulia

USTIUGOV Sergey

VYLEGZHANIN Maxim

    3:36.0

    3:44.3

    2:43.2

    3:26.5

(4)    13:30.0

3 Sweden +11:54.7
NILSSON Stina

INGEMARSDOTTER Ida

PETERSON Teodor

SVENSSON Oskar

    2:44.8

    2:55.6

    2:37.4

    3:09.6

(2)    11:27.4

KALLA Charlotte

NILSSON Stina

SVENSSON Oskar

HELLNER Marcus

   31:58.5

   32:06.6

   47:10.3

   47:20.8

(3)  2:38:36.2

NILSSON Stina

INGEMARSDOTTER Ida

PETERSON Teodor

HELLNER Marcus

    2:48.6

    3:07.8

    3:28.2

    3:34.0

(3)    12:58.6

4 United States of America +13:40.8
DIGGINS Jessica

BJORNSEN Sadie

HAMILTON Simeon

BJORNSEN Erik

    2:42.8

    3:24.5

    2:21.4

    3:14.4

(3)    11:43.1

DIGGINS Jessica

BJORNSEN Sadie

BJORNSEN Erik

HOFFMAN Noah

   31:41.1

   32:06.8

   47:42.7

   48:44.0

(5)  2:40:14.6

BJORNSEN Sadie

CALDWELL Sophie

HAMILTON Simeon

BJORNSEN Erik

    3:04.8

    3:15.9

    2:59.8

    3:30.1

(2)    12:50.6

Page 1/3



TEAM STANDING

www.fis-ski.comTiming and Data Service by Swiss Timing FIS Timing Provider  

_79T 1.0 Report Created  FRI 4 MAR 2016 17:41

RANK NATION TOTAL TIME

STAGE 1

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 2

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 3

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 4

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 5

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 6

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 7

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

STAGE 8

NAME TIME INCL.BONUS

5 Finland +14:39.1
PARMAKOSKI Krista

NISKANEN Kerttu

JYLHAE Martti

STRANDVALL Matias

    3:13.7

    3:36.0

    2:56.8

    3:06.8

(5)    12:53.3

NISKANEN Kerttu

KYLLOENEN Anne

HEIKKINEN Matti

STRANDVALL Matias

   31:45.9

   31:51.0

   47:29.8

   48:13.4

(4)  2:39:20.1

PARMAKOSKI Krista

NISKANEN Kerttu

JYLHAE Martti

STRANDVALL Matias

    3:19.2

    3:39.8

    3:01.2

    3:33.0

(5)    13:33.2

6 Canada +19:07.6

MACISAAC-JONES Maya

BEATTY Dahria

HARVEY Alex

JOHNSGAARD Knute

    3:43.8

    3:50.4

    2:45.1

    3:19.7

(8)    13:39.0

NISHIKAWA Emily

BROWNE Cendrine

HARVEY Alex

KERSHAW Devon

   34:45.3

   35:18.1

   46:11.8

   46:44.3

(6)  2:42:59.5

MACISAAC-JONES Maya

BEATTY Dahria

HARVEY Alex

COCKNEY Jesse

    3:53.3

    3:54.0

    2:41.7

    3:07.6

(6)    13:36.6

7 Germany +19:34.1
RINGWALD Sandra

KOLB Hanna

EISENLAUER Sebastian

KATZ Andreas

    3:02.4

    3:08.2

    2:49.0

    3:22.0

(4)    12:21.6

FESSEL Nicole

CARL Victoria

EISENLAUER Sebastian

DOBLER Jonas

   32:27.4

   33:19.8

   48:31.8

   49:55.5

(7)  2:44:14.5

RINGWALD Sandra

HERRMANN Denise

KATZ Andreas

EISENLAUER Sebastian

    3:06.4

    3:31.2

    3:43.9

    3:44.0

(7)    14:05.5

8 Italy +22:58.2
VUERICH Gaia

STUERZ Giulia

PELLEGRINO Federico

DE FABIANI Francesco

    3:47.8

    3:49.4

    2:39.0

    3:18.0

(7)    13:34.2

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia

STUERZ Giulia

DE FABIANI Francesco

NOECKLER Dietmar

   33:54.8

   36:15.6

   47:33.1

   47:47.8

(8)  2:45:31.3

VUERICH Gaia

DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Virginia

PELLEGRINO Federico

DE FABIANI Francesco

    3:51.4

    4:01.9

    3:24.7

    3:42.2

(9)    15:00.2
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9 Switzerland +25:59.9
VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien

VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie

HEDIGER Jovian

BAUMANN Jonas

    3:47.8

    3:51.0

    3:02.1

    3:27.1

(9)    14:08.0

VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie

VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien

BAUMANN Jonas

HEDIGER Jovian

   32:46.9

   36:01.3

   48:40.6

   50:39.8

(9)  2:48:08.6

VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie

VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien

HEDIGER Jovian

BAUMANN Jonas

    3:45.1

    3:50.2

    3:25.8

    3:49.7

(8)    14:50.8
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